Мастер академске студије – УЧИТЕЉ

Изборни блок 2:  УМИ08 - Тумачење књижевног дела
    Јунски рок
	
	
	
	Колоквијум
	ИСПИТ
	Коначна оцена

	
	
	
	Оцена
	Број поена
	Оцена
	Број поена
	

	1.
	Младеновић Милена
	I-27/2011
	8-9
	43
	8+
	42
	85
	9

	2.
	Стојановић Нинослава
	I-60/2012
	6-7
	33
	-
	/
	
	


